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DIMENSOES EM: [ mm |
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66.010.5

42.0+0.5

23.0+0.5

17.0+0.5

22.010.5
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3.0+0.5
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PESO DO PRODUTO: 30,0g

(-) oV

SAIDA

(+) 12VDC / 0,5A

‘ ‘7 ENTRADA

85 ~ 265VAC

A TECNOTRAFO

DOC. N°

108

DIAGRAMADE LIGACAO

CLIENTE

TECNOTRAFO

*P*134.861.01

DESCRIGAO

PLACA

FONTE AC/DC FR E.85 ~ 265VAC  S.12VDC/0,5A=. 00

B-417

EMISSAO

02

DATA:

10/03/10

AUTOR:

HIKISON

CONFERIDO:

3

4




